
SOLE SOURCE HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION

NOTICE OF AWARDS

PO Number Contractor's Name Purchase Description PO Amount PO Date

6213915 AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC ICP-MS G8930A Maintenance and Support 

Contract. SN JP16201400

16,740.00$          4/25/2025

6253567 VEOLIA WTS SERVICES USA, INC. Type II Climber Screen Carriage Assembly 

Part Number 610022825 500G01 - YRTP

216,700.00$       4/24/2025

6243378 XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC Wedeco Ozone System Total Care 

Preventative Maintenance Services - SWIFT 

RC

28,776.18$          4/24/2025

6253591 CALGON CARBON CORPORATION Filtrasorb 400 Granular Activated Carbon 

(GAC) - SWIFT

87,200.00$          4/24/2025

6231582 SEAL ANALYTICAL INC Technical Support and Service Agreement for 

two (2) BOD MiniLab 2000s. SN 8557 & 8558 

and one (1) AA500 AutoAnalyzer SN 8051271

12,470.00$          4/22/2025

6233441 KONTROL AUTOMATION INC Configure and Install two (2) Powerflex 753 

VFD's - NTP

36,365.63$          4/14/2025

6253392 OVIVO USA LLC Trough for Compactor Screw Assembly - VIP 27,425.00$          4/9/2025

6253373 HACH COMPANY DBA ELE 

INTERNATIONAL, OTT HYDROMET, 

ENVIRONMENTAL TEST SYSTEMS, SEABIRD 

COASTAL, SIGMA MARSH

HACH Sonatax Sludge Height Probe and Parts -

VIP

52,601.39$          4/9/2025

6253356 SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS INC Shimadzu TOC/TN autosampler Parts & 

Accessories, 3 yr VP Warranty, Maintenance 

& Support - CEL

76,368.25$          4/8/2025

6253343 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC General Laboratory Supplies and Equipment - 

CEL

122,545.00$       4/4/2025

6253327 ZENON ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION Membrane Installation - OTP 26,400.00$          4/3/2025

Printed: 4/30/2025 Page 1 of 1


